m 16. limenauer Osterlauf

llImenau, Ortsteil Heyda / 20.04.2019

o000

Schmidt, Robert

[J0: Team Hirschbach

(0: 530
(0: 18.50 km

Lange Strecke

Oooo:

Senioren M30 (30-34 Jahre)

aoon
000
Runde

Runde
Ziel

oo

km
9.30
9.00
0.20

Timing by SPORTident

00

00 min/km

36:47
36:52
0:49

00

3:57
4:05
4:04

0o

3
2
2

00

2:23
1:45
0:08

30

000: 1:14:28

00: 14.91 km/h
0000: 4:02 min/km

00000/000: 6 (of 149)
00000/0: 6 (of 122)
0n0o0on: 1:10:12

00000: 3(of 11)
0ooo000: 1:10:12

0ooo 0o

a0 I I 1 R N
0 km 00 min/km 0
2:23 9.30 36:47 3:57 3 2:23 7 2:23
1:45 18.30 1:13:39 4:.01 3 4:08 6 4:08
0:11 18.50 1:14:28 4:.01 3 4:16 6 4:16

timing.sportident.com




