

16. Ilmenauer Osterlauf Ilmenau, Ortsteil Heyda / 20.04.2019



Schmidt, Robert

□□: Team Hirschbach

□□: 530

□□: 18.50 km Lange Strecke

Senioren M30 (30-34 Jahre)

□□□: 1:14:28

□□: 14.50 km/h

□□□□: 4:02 min/km

______ 6 (of 149)

____/_: 6 (of 122)

□□□□: 3(of 11)

	km		min/km	-	-			km		min/km	-	-		
Runde	9.30	36:47	3:57	3	2:23	7	2:23	9.30	36:47	3:57	3	2:23	7	2:23
Runde	9.00	36:52	4:05	2	1:45	5	1:45	18.30	1:13:39	4:01	3	4:08	6	4:08
Ziel	0.20	0:49	4:04	2	0:08	30	0:11	18.50	1:14:28	4:01	3	4:16	6	4:16